
Перечень автомобилей, для которых деталь применима 

Производитель Год кВ 

Код 

двигател

я 

Л.С

. 

куб. 

см 

Вид 

сборки 

FIAT CINQUECENTO (170) 0.9 i.e. S 

(170AF, 170CF) 

07.1991 - 

07.1999 
29 

1170 

A1.046, 

1170 

A1.000 

40 899 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT CINQUECENTO (170) 0.7 i 

(170AD) 

07.1994 - 

01.1998 
22 170 A.046 30 704 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT CINQUECENTO (170) 1.1 

Sporting (170AH) 

10.1994 - 

01.1998 
40 

176 

B2.000 
54 1108 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT CINQUECENTO (170) 0.7 

(170AA) 

12.1991 - 

01.1996 
23 170 A.000 31 704 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT CINQUECENTO (170) 0.9 

(170AB) 

07.1991 - 

12.1993 
30 

170 

A1.000 
41 903 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT CINQUECENTO (170) 0.9 i.e. 

(170AC) 

07.1991 - 

12.1993 
30 

170 

A1.046 
41 903 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 55 1.1 

09.1993 - 

09.1999 
40 

176 

A6.000, 

176 

B2.000 

54 1108 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 60 1.2 

01.1994 - 

09.1999 
43 

176 

A7.000 
58 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 75 1.2 

10.1993 - 

09.1999 
54 

176 

A8.000 
73 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 60 1.2 

03.1994 - 

09.1999 
44 

176 

B1.000, 

176 

B4.000 

60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 1.7 TD 

09.1996 - 

09.1999 
46 

176 

B7.000 
63 1698 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 1.2 16V 

04.1997 - 

09.1999 
63 

176 

B9.000 
86 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (176) 1.7 D 

04.1994 - 

09.1997 
42 

176 

B3.000 
57 1698 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 



FIAT PUNTO кабрио (176C) 60 1.2 

04.1994 - 

06.2000 
43 

176 

A7.000 
58 1242 кабрио 

FIAT PUNTO кабрио (176C) 60 1.2 

05.1995 - 

06.2000 
44 

176 

B1.000, 

176 

B4.000 

60 1242 кабрио 

FIAT PUNTO кабрио (176C) 85 16V 

1.2 

04.1997 - 

06.2000 
63 

176 

B9.000 
86 1242 кабрио 

FIAT PUNTO Van (176L) 1.1 

04.1996 - 

02.2000 
40 

176 

B2.000 
54 1108 фургон 

FIAT PUNTO Van (176L) 1.7 D 

04.1996 - 

02.2000 
42 

176 

B3.000 
57 1698 фургон 

FIAT PUNTO Van (176L) 1.7 TD 

09.1996 - 

09.1999 
46 

176 

B7.000 
63 1698 фургон 

FIAT SEICENTO / 600 (187) 0.9 

(187AXA, 187AXA1A) 

01.1998 - 

01.2010 
29 

1170 

A1.046 
39 899 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT SEICENTO / 600 (187) 1.1 

(187AXB, 187AXB1A) 

01.1998 - 

01.2010 
40 

176 

B2.000, 

187 

A1.000 

54 1108 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (188) 1.2 60 (188.030, 

.050, .130, .150, .230, .250) 

09.1999 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (188) 1.2 Natural Power 

09.2003 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO (188) 1.2 Bifuel  

08.2007 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PUNTO Van (188AX) 1.2 60 

02.2000 - 

10.2009 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 фургон 

FIAT SEICENTO / 600 Van (287) 1.1 

(187CXB/C) 

01.1998 - 

01.2010 
40 

176 

B2.000 
54 1108 фургон 

FIAT SEICENTO / 600 Van (287) 0.9 

(187AXA) 

01.1998 - 

01.2010 
29 

1170 

A1.046 
39 899 фургон 

FIAT PANDA (169) 1.1 

09.2003 - 

. 
40 

187 

A1.000 
54 1108 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PANDA (169) 1.2 

09.2003 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

FIAT PANDA (169) 1.2 LPG 

04.2009 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 



FIAT PANDA Van (169) 1.4 Natural 

Power  

10.2009 - 

. 
57 

350 

A1.000 
78 1368 фургон 

FIAT PANDA Van (169) 1.2 

09.2004 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 фургон 

FIAT PANDA Van (169) 1.1 

09.2004 - 

. 
40 

187 

A1.000 
54 1108 фургон 

FIAT PANDA Van (169) 1.2 LPG 

04.2009 - 

. 
44 

188 

A4.000 
60 1242 фургон 

LANCIA Y (840A) 1.2 (840AA, 

840AF1A) 

03.1996 - 

09.2003 
44 

840 

A3.000, 

188 

A4.000 

60 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

LANCIA Y (840A) 1.4 12V (840AC) 

03.1996 - 

09.2003 
55 

840 

A4.000 
75 1370 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

LANCIA Y (840A) 1.4 12V (840AB) 

10.1996 - 

09.2003 
59 

840 

A2.000 
80 1370 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

LANCIA Y (840A) 1.1 (840AE) 

11.1995 - 

09.2003 
40 

176 

B2.000 
54 1108 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

LANCIA Y (840A) 1.2 16V (840AD) 

04.1997 - 

09.2003 
63 

176 

B9.000 
86 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 

LANCIA Y (840A) 1.2 16V (840AG1A) 

10.2000 - 

09.2003 
59 

188 

A5.000 
80 1242 

Наклонна

я задняя 

часть 


